OR BIB

1 9515
2 9523
3 9501

4 9525

5 9510
6 9505

7 9514

8 9519
9 9524

10 9521
11 9511

12 9517
13 9509
14 9503
15 9516
16 9518
17 9506
18 2007

19 95622

20 9508

21 9520

22 9504

23 9502

DNS 9507
DNS 9513

DSQ 9512

ATHLET

TZIMOYPAZ IOANNHX TZIMOYPAZ AHMHTPHX
MAXYTIANNAKHZ KONXTANTINOX TZITZIAHZ AHMHTPHX
TZANTOYAAZ KPIZTIAN MQPAITH IQANNA

ANAPIKOMNOYAOY KONZTANTINA AANIAZ ATTEAOZ

OOMA AAE=ZANAPOZ KAZOZ IQANNHZ
KOYPEMENOQY AITEAIKH AAMMNPOIOYAOQY BINA

TZIMOYPAAPTEMH KANAKH MAIPH

AIONYZOIMNOYAOZ ANAZXTAZIOZ BPETTOZ NEQPI10%
TZIPIKOY MAPIA ®AQPOX NIKOX

MENTAKHZ BAPAHZ AONTZOINMOYAOZ ZIMOX
LAGOUDAKIS STELIOS RIGIZOS ANASTASIOS
AGANAZOIMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ KOYKOYAAZ AIONYZIOZ
KOYBAZ NIKOZ KONZTANTINOZ AITHZ

BOUZIS ALEXANDROS HOTEA MIRELA

MOP®HZ MANATQTHX FTAONTAKHZ MANATIQTHZ
TZABANOZ ANAXTAZIOZ TZOPTZHZ MNMANATIQTHZ
MAMOYNHZ XPHZTOZ ZABBAX APHX

MOZXOIIANNHZ EMMANOYHA ABPAMIAOY KAAAIOMNH

KONTAKOU ZONIOU OLGA PAGOUNIS NIKOS
AKAAEZTOZ KONZTANTINOZ PAGAHANOYKIZZAZ
MEPAZIMOZ

MAITZH EAENH NAOYM HAEKTPA

KERASIOTIS IOANNIS STERGIOU KONSTANTINA

ZIAEPHZ ©OEOAQPOZX ZIAEPH NIKOAETA

APBANITHZ MANAMQTHZ KAPKAAATOZ IMNANNHZX
BAZIAEIOY AHMHTPHZ MIMETEINH EIPHNH

MOZXOIMOYAOY ANTQNIA TYPOIMNANH MAPTAPITA

GEN CAT
M MEN
M MEN
T MIX
ED
T MIX
ED
M MEN
F WO
MEN
F WO
MEN
M MEN
T MIX
ED
M MEN
M MEN
M MEN
M MEN
T MIX
ED
M MEN
M MEN
M MEN
T MIX
ED
T MIX
ED
M MEN
F WO
MEN
T MIX
ED
T MIX
ED
M MEN
T MIX
ED
F WO

MEN

TIME

00:45:30.239
00:48:56.249
00:50:11.068

00:51:04.439

00:53:27.510
00:54:02.639

00:55:41.219

00:55:57.149
00:56:57.089

00:57:22.378
00:57:33.719
00:57:54.898
00:59:03.870
01:00:27.239

01:00:51.568
01:07:25.889
01:08:45.452
01:09:23.969

01:10:52.979

01:11:57.419

01:18:18.389

01:18:24.509

01:21:18.029

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:44:44.610

NTIME

00:45:23.693
00:48:47.178
00:50:07.672

00:51:01.403

00:53:14.874
00:53:57.203

00:55:32.692

00:55:20.872
00:56:50.903

00:56:45.351
00:57:26.033
00:57:20.122
00:58:53.514
01:00:17.723

01:00:18.592
01:06:43.463
01:08:39.895
01:09:00.383

01:10:14.723

01:11:14.003

01:17:34.613

01:17:42.533

01:20:55.462

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:44:01.307



